Odensholms byalag

Arsredovisning 2023
Resultatrikning
Intiikter

Medlemsavgifter
Gévor '
Summa intikter

Utgifter

Lokalhyra arsmote

Bankkostnader

Géva till fonden for Odensholms kulturarv
Summa utgifter

Arets underskott

Balansrikning
Tillgangar

Roslagens sparbank
Summa tillgangar

Skulder/Eget kapital

Ingéende eget kapital
Arets underskott
Summa skulder/eg. kap.

Uppsala den 22 januari 2024

i

Mats Erkas, kassor

Kronor

11 250,00 kr
50.00 kr
11 300,00 kr

1 500,00 kr
250,00 kr

20 000,00 kr
21 750,00 kr

- 10 450,00 kr

18197.87 kr
18 197,87 kr

28 647,87 kr
- 10 450,00 kr
18 197,87 kr




